Team Overall Results

Girls Varsity - Tiger Invite '23

Place Name

1

o g A~ WD

Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Chilton

Sheboygan South
Southern Door

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Denmark

XM Timing LLC

Average Time Score

00:22:41.22
00:22:58.09
00:24:04.84
00:24:28.29
00:24:50.52
00:26:12.81
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Girls Varsity - Tiger Invite '23

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Sheboygan Area Lutheran 00:22:41.22 7 44
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 740 Noelle Makela 00:20:58.19 1
2 2 741  Sophia Ourada 00:21:16.99 2
3 6 738  Ella Heronymus 00:21:59.91 6
4 17 744  Claire Walecka 00:24:12.07 15
5 22 743  Madison Vaszily 00:24:58.95 20
6 29 742  Peyton Roethel 00:25:24.51 (27)
7 31 739  Emma Krueger 00:25:38.11 (29)
2  Chilton 00:22:58.09 7 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 270  Emily Heller 00:22:19.19 7
2 9 273  Zoey Povsha 00:22:31.00 8
3 10 271 Adahlyn Hoerl 00:23:08.85 9
4 11 274  Bryleigh Tasch 00:23:22.67 10
5 12 276  Jordyn Woelfel 00:23:28.74 11
6 14 275  Alydia Wieting 00:23:36.77 (12)
7 15 272  Morgan Mueller 00:23:47.45 (13)
3 Sheboygan South 00:24:04.84 6 84
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 771 Kayla Wesaw 00:21:43.31 4
2 16 769 Brooklyn Severance 00:24:05.44 14
3 19 770  Madysen Sommerfeldt 00:24:27.33 17
4 26 767 Keeyana Judkins 00:25:03.85 24
5 27 772  Reasheall Zamora 00:25:04.26 25
6 32 768  Esperanza Lara 00:26:03.87 (30)
4  Southern Door 00:24:28.29 7 97
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 191  Emma Bousley 00:21:20.30 3
2 21 194  Kelsey Johnson 00:24:49.03 19
3 23 193  Elise Jackson 00:25:01.11 21
4 25 195 Page Penovich 00:25:02.29 23
5 33 192  Maddie Finger 00:26:08.74 31
6 38 196  Nora Lefevre 00:26:49.00 (35)
7 40 197  Sydney Turner 00:26:51.88 (36)
5 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:24:50.52 6 113
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 709  Alexis Weiss 00:21:55.71 5
2 24 708 Edee Meyers 00:25:01.49 22
3 28 706 Charlotte Klapperich 00:25:21.69 26
4 30 707  Alicia Merklein 00:25:30.53 28
5 34 705 Coryn Fromm 00:26:23.17 32
6 36 704  Kaylen Derouin 00:26:29.00 (33)
6 Denmark 00:26:12.81 7 143
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 18 489  Hailey Brantmeier 00:24:19.11 16
2 20 491  Aubrey Famaree 00:24:34.10 18
3 37 494  Addison Samson 00:26:38.93 34
4 41 495  lvy Wavrunek 00:27:02.52 37

XM Timing LLC
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Girls Varsity - Tiger Invite '23

5 42 492  Autumn LaPalm 00:28:29.41 38
43 490  Maren Draxler 00:29:10.60 (39)
44 493  Cali Malcore 00:29:28.28 (40)
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Girls Varsity - Tiger Invite '23

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 0
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 1
13 0
14 (12)
15 (13)
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17

20 18

21 19

22 20

23 21

24 22

25 23

26 24

27 25

28 26

29 (27)

30 28

31 (29)

32 (30)

33 31

34 32

35 0

36 (33)

37 34

38 (35)

39 0

40 (36)

41 37

42 38

43 (39)

44 (40)

XM Timing LLC

740
741
191
771
709
738
954
270
273
271
274
276
963
275
272
769
744
489
770
491
194
743
193
708
195
767
772
706
742
707
739
768
192
705
959
704
494
196
949
197
495
492
490
493

Noelle Makela
Sophia Ourada
Emma Bousley
Kayla Wesaw
Alexis Weiss
Ella Heronymus
Natalie McDonald
Emily Heller
Zoey Povsha
Adahlyn Hoerl
Bryleigh Tasch
Jordyn Woelfel
Amber Radtke
Alydia Wieting
Morgan Mueller

Brooklyn Severance

Claire Walecka
Hailey Brantmeier

Madysen Sommerfeldt

Aubrey Famaree
Kelsey Johnson
Madison Vaszily
Elise Jackson
Edee Meyers
Page Penovich
Keeyana Judkins
Reasheall Zamora

Charlotte Klapperich

Peyton Roethel
Alicia Merklein
Emma Krueger
Esperanza Lara
Maddie Finger
Coryn Fromm
Penelope Mead
Kaylen Derouin
Addison Samson
Nora Lefevre
Katerina Hruska
Sydney Turner
Ivy Wavrunek
Autumn LaPalm
Maren Draxler
Cali Malcore

Class Chip Time

SO 00:20:58.19
JR 00:21:16.99
SO 00:21:20.30
SO 00:21:43.31
FR 00:21:55.71
FR 00:21:59.91
FR 00:22:06.52
JR 00:22:19.19
SO 00:22:31.00
JR 00:23:08.85
JR 00:23:22.67
FR 00:23:28.74
SR 00:23:35.32
SR 00:23:36.77
FR 00:23:47.45
JR 00:24:05.44
JR 00:24:12.07
JR 00:24:19.11
SO 00:24:27.33
FR 00:24:34.10
JR 00:24:49.03
JR 00:24:58.95
FR 00:25:01.11
SR 00:25:01.49
FR 00:25:02.29
SR 00:25:03.85
FR 00:25:04.26
JR 00:25:21.69
SR 00:25:24.51
SR 00:25:30.53
FR 00:25:38.11
JR 00:26:03.87
JR 00:26:08.74
SR 00:26:23.17
SR 00:26:25.99
JR 00:26:29.00
FR 00:26:38.93
SO 00:26:49.00
SO 00:26:49.34
SO 00:26:51.88
JR 00:27:02.52
SO 00:28:29.41
JR 00:29:10.60
FR 00:29:28.28
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Wrightstown

Chilton
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Sheboygan South
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Sheboygan South
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Sheboygan Area Lutheran
Southern Door

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Southern Door
Sheboygan South
Sheboygan South
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
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Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
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Sheboygan South
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Wrightstown
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Denmark
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Wrightstown

Southern Door
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Denmark

Denmark
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